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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
MocaHtok I.b.
Bontko B.M.
ry6iw B.B.
YepHuwenko O.l.
BbogHaposcbkmi 1.O.
[Moagonsk B.A.
KipkiBcbkuia .
Nyunk A.C.
MwuknTtrok HO.I.
BopkiBcbkmin P.I.
lonvk B.I.
l'yneko T.C.
LwnniTko B.
Kyraiscbkumii FO.HO.
Moponsik B.A.
Mcapyk B.B.
MenbHuk O.B.
KyHubo A.C.
KoctnHuk B.I.
My6iw B.C.
Mocantok I.B. 2
YepHuwerko O.
Boxonko ..
CoB'sk .M.
KepHuunuii |.B.
KipkiBcbkuia .(2)
Fabna C.P.
BypkyH 0.0.
KyHubo C.B.
LWywkeswny O.
Mcapyk A.B.

Bontko B.M. -Topuyk IM.

[apactok Afl.
Janunntok I
Kyraiscbkumn KOKO. -2
MakcnmoBuy A.M.
PagkeBuu €.

KomaHpaHwuia 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 12

2020
Banku

B 152 [1/ 49.88769 /] 35.71827

10.08.2020 05:34:56
fAlcHo

24

297

731.074

59

24

35

Kogp,
281018
281005
281053
281055
281001
284074
281012
280106
281017
281052
281036
284075
284091
281035
281021
281022
281016
284080
284076
280108
281065
284092
281003
281023
281040
284089
281032
282030
281014
284090
281058
281062
284093
285048
284094
280088
285047

Kny6 Yoprkis

Kny6
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
YopTki
YopTkiB
Yoprtkis
YoprtkiB
YopTkiB
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
Yoptkis
YopTkiB
YoprtkiB
YoprtkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
YopTkiB
YoptkiB
YoprtkiB
YoptkiB
Yoprkis
Yoptkis
Yoprkis
YopTkis
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
YoprtkiB
YopTkiB
Yoptkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
33 14
12
33
18
22
22
14
30
11
17
6
0
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16:39:28
18:46:10
1108.42
917.26
16:39:28
18:56:00
02:16:32

18
41

banun
483.45
465.86
468.62
283.79
461.38
453.10
0.00
359.66
168.97
88.97
0.00
0.00
263.10
0.00
0.00
177.93
264 .48
0.00
92.07
9241
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
81.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:01:45

banwu pasom
590847
5477.73
547314
522598
5052.94
4907.86
4133.08
4057.38
4036.72
3819.71
3646.07
3608.91
3511.22
3286.67
3175.37
3011.26
2941.31
232097
1971.81
1246.58
1007.49
747.38
634.30
600.11
45147
427,02
268.01
181.81
17044
80.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



